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Regional Market
20-Sep-23
PE (x) P/BV (x) ROE % EPS gth % Div Yield %
23F 24F 23F 24F 23F 24F 23F 24F 23F 24F
AsiaPac 14.8 12.6 1.6 1.4 10.6 11.3 10.5 17.3 3.1 3.3
County
Australia 15.5 14.7 2.0 1.9 12.3 12.5 (16.5) 5.4 4.3 4.2
China 11.0 9.6 1.2 1.1 11.3 11.9 31.6 14.7 3.2 3.6
Hong Kong 9.0 8.1 1.0 0.9 10.7 10.9 8.9 10.1 4.0 4.4
India 20.8 17.6 3.0 2.6 13.7 14.0 12.2 17.9 1.5 2.3
Indonesia 14.0 12.7 1.8 1.7 12.7 13.0 23.8 10.4 4.0 4.1
Japan 21.1 17.9 1.8 1.7 8.6 9.5 (16.1) 17.7 1.9 2.0
Korea 14.7 9.5 0.9 0.8 6.1 8.5 27.1 54.2 2.6 2.7
Malaysia 14.1 12.9 1.3 1.2 9.2 9.6 (5.8) 9.6 4.2 4.5
New Zealand 24.5 20.6 1.8 1.8 7.5 8.3 (12.5) 18.7 3.4 3.7
Philippines 11.5 10.3 1.3 1.2 11.5 11.6 14.5 11.6 2.7 2.8
Singapore 10.2 10.1 1.0 1.0 10.0 10.0 5.9 0.8 5.3 5.6
Taiwan 18.2 14.6 2.2 2.0 11.8 13.6 (1.1) 24.2 3.2 3.5

Thailand *

Source : Bloomberg Finance LP, TISCO Research
Note : *TISCO's universe are recurring earnings.
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Warrant Valuations

ludAuansdng
wannind  Juasuiivue d1uau ansI F1A1 AU NTUNIEA 51A1 1A YARINN  AIULAY dUy ansInm A
FlaildanE sldand meldand  Aderns  weofuud duwi luddne waud  aewm sanlasson uuzi*
(R1unU9E) WS (UM)  (WunUae) (% mmil) (un) (un) (un) (%) (%) (191)
A5-W2 07/06/2024 121 1.0000 5.0000 3,012 45.9 4.64 0.28 0.60 -53.2 13.8 16.6 anAINU
A5-W3 05/12/2024 121 1.0000 8.3000 812 45.9 4.64 0.12 0.19 -37.5 81.5 38.7 LiNAIMU
ABM-W1 22/12/2024 50 1.0000 1.8000 1,453 45.2 1.72 0.35 0.33 5.4 25.0 4.9 AanAMU
AIT-W2 13/01/2024 116 1.0000 2.0000 330 29.6 4.74 2.62 2.52 4.0 -2.5 1.8 AARINY
AJA-W3 01/09/2024 991 1.0710 0.1860 44 58.4 0.20 0.07 0.05 49.8 25.7 3.1 AARINU
AJA-W4 31/03/2025 492 1.0000 0.4000 52 58.4 0.20 0.05 0.02 164.9 125.0 4.0 anaINU
AKR-W2 30/05/2024 294 1.0000 1.0000 284 22.7 0.87 0.1 0.02 352.6 27.6 7.9 anRINU
AKS-W5 06/12/2024 42,657 1.0700 0.0260 1 708.0 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.6 253.5 1.1 anaImu
ANAN-W1 14/12/2023 833 1.0000 1.6500 1,123 60.2 0.80 0.01 0.00 1,404.9 107.5 80.0 ANRINU
APURE-W3  27/12/2024 479 1.0072 6.9500 3 35.7 4.70 0.78 0.22 260.1 64.4 6.1 ARAIMU
AQUA-W3 31/05/2024 2,956 1.0000 1.2000 85 56.6 0.39 0.02 0.00 2,030.7 212.8 19.5 AU
AS-W2 24/01/2024 5 1.0000 3.5000 1 42.5 10.50 7.65 6.96 9.9 6.2 1.4 anaMmU
ASW-W1 19/056/2024 285 1.0000 12.0000 1,238 211 8.70 0.10 0.02 358.2 39.1 87.0 ANRINU
ASW-W2 24/10/2024 96 1.0000 12.0000 29 211 8.70 0.25 0.08 2253 40.8 34.8  AnNRINU
B-w7 15/03/2024 673 2.6790 0.3690 0 150.4 0.06 n.a. 0.00 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
BANPU-W5 30/09/2023 1,692 1.0000 7.5000 0 28.6 7.65 n.a. 0.19 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
BCPG-W2 13/11/2023 88 1.0000 8.0000 201 23.6 9.95 1.77 1.89 -6.4 -1.8 56 LiNAWU
BE8-W1 31/05/2026 13 1.0000  75.0000 7 41.6 41.50 6.10 4.46 36.6 95.4 6.8 ARAIMU
BEYOND-W2  30/08/2024 20 1.0000 10.0000 98 30.7 13.00 3.84 3.29 16.7 6.5 3.4 ANRINU
BIOTEC-W2 31/03/2026 1,017 1.0000 0.5000 20,445 61.8 0.64 0.20 0.27 -25.1 9.4 3.2 Lﬁuaqv;u
BM-W3 24/06/2025 173 1.0000 1.1000 71 24.2 3.18 1.77 1.78 -0.4 9.7 1.8 sy
BR-W1 31/08/2026 457 1.0000 5.0000 3,247 23.6 2.58 0.14 0.04 250.7 99.2 184  anaImnU
BROOK-W6 12/07/2024 2,730 1.1260 0.5770 0 35.8 0.40 0.06 0.01 537.6 57.6 7.5 AARINU
BROOK-W7 12/07/2026 683 1.1280 1.1530 148 35.8 0.40 0.12 0.01 2,083.3 214.8 3.8 AanRINU
BRR-W2 13/02/2026 81 1.0000  13.0000 1,259 46.4 5.70 0.83 0.40 105.8 142.6 6.9 ARAIMU
BTS-W7 07/11/2024 1,316 1.0360  11.4900 2,984 24.9 715 0.12 0.04 223.9 62.3 61.7 AARINY
BTS-W8 20/11/2026 2,632 1.0360  14.3870 6,203 24.9 7.15 0.15 0.12 30.4 103.2 494 aARIMY
BWG-W5 10/11/2023 824 1.0000 1.0000 61,295 41.4 0.71 0.02 0.00 3,109.1 43.7 35.5 ANRIMNU
CEN-W5 11/05/2026 372 1.0000 2.1400 50 15.5 2.64 0.55 0.56 -1.7 1.9 4.8 Lﬁuaavgu
CGH-W4 31/05/2024 1,001 1.0000 1.2500 84 29.6 0.74 0.05 0.00 2,997.0 75.7 14.8 anaImnU
CHEWA-W2 16/02/2024 51 1.0000 1.2000 1,122 31.4 0.58 0.02 0.00 Overpriced 110.3 29.0 AanRINU
CHO-W3 28/06/2024 442 1.0000 1.1000 157 111 0.18 0.05 0.01 885.9 538.9 3.6 AanRINU
CI-W2 31/05/2024 267 1.0000 1.0000 2,555 43.4 0.60 0.05 0.01 374.9 75.0 120 ARNIU
CIG-W9 09/05/2028 289 1.0000 0.5000 2,770 83.5 0.23 0.09 0.12 -22.0 156.5 2.6 LANAMU
CIG-W10 06/07/2028 80 1.0000 0.5000 0 83.5 0.23 n.a. 0.12 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
COLOR-W2 31/05/2024 59 1.0000 1.7100 39 19.4 1.45 0.09 0.02 301.2 241 16.1  anaINU
CPANEL-W1 15/06/2025 29 1.0000 5.0000 3 33.0 7.95 3.04 2.94 3.4 1.1 2.6 anRINU
CWT-W5 29/09/2023 63 1.0000 3.5000 0 271 1.90 n.a. 0.00 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
CWT-W6 23/02/2024 120 1.0000 5.0000 302 271 1.90 0.05 0.00 Overpriced 165.8 38.0 AanRINU
DCON-W3 04/07/2025 800 1.0000 0.4000 5272 36.9 0.48 013 0.12 5.2 10.4 3.7 Aanawmu
DEMCO-W7  08/12/2024 137 1.0000 3.5000 827 35.3 2.98 0.30 0.30 -0.1 27.5 9.9 Liuawu
DIMET-W4 29/09/2023 807 1.0677 0.4683 0 71.8 0.23 n.a. 0.00 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
DITTO-W1 19/056/2025 88 1.2000 33.3330 4 65.7 28.75 7.10 8.37 -156.2 36.5 4.9 Lﬁumvgu
DOD-W2 30/11/2023 205 1.0069  17.8774 1,814 28.1 4.10 0.02 0.00 Overpriced 336.5 2064 AAAINU
DVB8-W2 16/07/2025 302 1.0000 0.8000 1 74.6 0.53 0.18 0.15 23.3 84.9 2.9 anRINU
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wannEWg  JuAsuivuA AUy ang 511 AU NIFUNIE 51A1 1A YAAINN  dIuLiu /IUNU ARTING Al
fadlaildand msldand meldand  Adene  vesfuud juud Wwddm vgud  wemia1 sianleesan wuzin*
(A1 UML) W:S (UM)  (WunUag) (% pmil) (u1n) (u1n) (u1n) (%) (%) (1)
ECF-W4 02/06/2024 192 1.0000 2.0000 1,167 18.7 1.28 0.12 0.00 Overpriced 65.6 10.7  apaau
ECL-W4 20/07/2024 370 1.0000 2.0000 45,748 29.6 1.64 0.15 0.07 118.4 31.1 109 anamu
EE-W1 10/03/2025 1,390 1.4825 1.0000 1,822 48.4 0.33 0.06 0.00 1,322.5 2153 8.2 ANNINU
EFORL-W6 30/05/2025 75 1.0000 2.5000 170 96.7 0.24 0.07 0.01 548.4 970.8 3.4 [NRINU
EKH-W1 14/11/2024 132 1.0660 5.9100 1,300 19.3 7.85 1.85 1.86 -0.4 -2.6 4.5 l'ﬁﬂ@d‘l@u
EMC-W6 15/10/2023 4,217 1.0000 0.1500 0 101.1 0.10 n.a. 0.00 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
EP-W4 29/06/2025 233 1.0000 8.3000 35 12.0 3.02 0.25 0.00 Overpriced 183.1 121 anamu
ERW-W3 14/06/2024 360 1.0000 3.0000 63 32.8 5.65 2.54 2.49 2.2 -1.9 2.2 |nARINU
EVER-W4 29/09/2023 1,616 1.0000 1.0000 0 58.9 0.18 n.a. 0.00 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
FLOYD-W1 30/05/2024 90 1.1110 1.8000 79 30.7 1.25 0.09 0.01 547.3 50.5 154 apaU
GEL-W5 20/06/2025 821 1.0000 0.5000 5,295 56.6 0.22 0.05 0.02 180.6 150.0 4.4 anNNU
GLOCON-W5  31/03/2024 513 1.0000 1.5000 1,165 36.7 0.44 0.05 0.00 Overpriced 252.3 8.8 ANRINU
GLORY-W1 16/11/2027 135 1.0000 1.0000 43 83.4 2.50 1.28 1.74 -26.5 -8.8 2.0 L'ITGN@»W!“
HEALTH-W2 27/02/2024 178 1.0000 15.0000 556 28.6 3.30 0.02 0.00 Overpriced 355.2 165.0 @AARINU
ICN-W1 30/11/2023 45 1.0000 1.0000 16 24.4 2.88 1.73 1.75 -0.9 -5.2 1.7 Lﬁumw_u
11G-W1 22/01/2025 5 1.0000 32.0000 5 60.5 17.90 6.15 1.92 219.7 113.1 2.9 anaINU
INET-W2 24/11/2023 100 1.0000 4.5000 535 20.0 4.56 0.31 0.16 95.0 5.5 147  apau
INSET-W1 24/10/2023 164 1.0000 2.0000 8,228 42.5 2.06 0.02 0.1 -82.2 -1.9 103.0 lﬁN’R\WI.‘H
IP-W1 30/09/2023 19 1.0450 23.9150 0 42.9 10.20 n.a. 0.00 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
IP-W2 20/06/2025 93 1.0000 20.0000 2,403 42.9 10.20 0.73 0.50 471 103.2 14.0 anamu
ITEL-W4 10/07/2024 263 1.0000 11.5000 404 39.1 2.64 0.10 0.00 Overpriced 339.4 26.4 ANRINU
J-W2 07/06/2024 30 1.0000 6.2500 0 39.8 3.10 n.a. 0.01 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
J-W3 05/06/2026 30 1.0000 9.0000 0 39.8 3.10 0.58 0.08 599.5 209.0 53 AU
JCKH-W1 15/07/2024 223 1.0000 0.2500 1 177.7 0.04 0.02 0.01 139.9 575.0 20 |ARINU
JMART-W4 18/06/2024 27 1.1358 13.2065 22 70.3 22.90 11.10 12.00 -7.5 0.3 2.3 l'ﬁﬂﬂd‘l{!u
JMART-W5 25/07/2025 51 1.1306 61.9160 " 70.3 22.90 2.86 2.67 6.9 181.4 9.1 RARINU
JMT-W4 27/12/2024 70 1.0027 89.7600 38 49.8 46.25 2.92 2.23 30.7 100.4 15.9 anaU
JSP-W1 30/08/2024 208 1.0000 2.5000 868 511 2.32 0.29 0.40 -27.4 20.3 8.0 ANNINU
K-W2 14/05/2024 80 1.0000 0.8000 533 61.5 1.20 0.36 0.40 -9.4 -3.3 3.3 n?iuawgu
KGEN-W2 31/07/2026 417 1.0000 2.0000 7,069 78.6 1.37 0.50 0.57 -11.8 82.5 2.7 n?iuawgu
KKP-W5 17/03/2024 Al 1.0000 70.0000 2,252 21.4 55.50 0.61 0.24 151.2 27.2 91.0 ANRINU
KKP-W6 17/03/2026 71 1.0000 70.0000 56 21.4 55.50 2.90 2.96 -1.9 31.4 19.1 Lﬁ&lﬂsﬂ’!ﬂ
KUN-W1 27/04/2024 120 1.0000 2.8000 1,661 23.6 1.79 0.03 0.00 2,697.5 58.1 59.7 AanRRINU
KUN-W2 15/08/2025 250 1.0000 2.2000 3,068 23.6 1.79 0.15 0.1 38.0 31.3 11.9 apamu
LEO-W1 26/07/2024 26 1.0000 22.0000 501 49.2 6.20 0.83 0.00 Overpriced 268.2 7.5 AARINU
LIT-w2 31/01/2025 37 1.0000 2.0000 46 30.3 1.24 0.35 0.02 1,394.3 89.5 3.5 anaImuU
MACO-W3 29/08/2025 1,353 1.2940 1.5450 1,614 38.4 0.54 0.06 0.00 1,153.8 194.7 116 anamu
MBAX-W2 15/09/2024 61 1.0000 3.0000 0 16.9 3.78 0.53 0.60 -12.3 -6.6 71 Lﬁuamu
MBK-W1 15/11/2023 4 1.1396 2.6326 17 27.0 18.20 17.60 17.66 -0.3 -0.7 1.2 I.'I?;N’.R\WIQ'H
MBK-W2 15/05/2024 6 1.1032 2.7192 17 27.0 18.20 17.00 16.87 0.8 -0.4 1.2 anamu
MBK-W3 15/11/2024 6 1.0697 2.8045 16 27.0 18.20 16.50 16.16 2.1 0.2 1.2 anamu
MBK-W4 15/05/2025 10 1.0387 2.8881 13 27.0 18.20 15.70 15.34 23 -1.1 1.2 anamu
META-W5 31/10/2023 313 1.0000 1.0000 0 78.2 0.20 n.a. 0.00 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
MIDA-W3 12/06/2024 626 1.0000 1.5000 429 324 0.47 0.01 0.00 Overpriced 221.3 47.0 anRNU
MILL-W6 23/05/2024 868 1.1950 1.2560 6,556 43.9 0.50 0.02 0.00 3,657.9 154.5 29.9 aRaNU
MILL-W7 13/06/2025 1,389 1.0000 0.4000 17,673 43.9 0.50 0.10 0.14 -30.5 0.0 5.0 Lﬁ&lﬂd“{!‘u
MINT-W9 05/05/2024 158 1.0000 31.0000 556 23.0 30.75 1.96 2.31 -16.2 7.2 156.7 Lﬁumvgu
ML-W3 12/06/2024 266 1.0000 3.0000 123 30.9 0.98 0.02 0.00 Overpriced 208.2 49.0 AnRINU
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wannind  Juasuiivue dA1uau aneI F1A1 AU NTUNIEA Euloy! 1A YAAINN  AIULNY AUy ansInm A
Fedlaildand msldand meldand  Adeane  aesfuud uud Wwddr voud  wemian sianleesa uuzin*
(R1unE) WS (UM)  (WunUe) (% mmil) (un) (un) (un) (%) (%) (19n)
NCAP-W1 21/12/2023 225 1.0000 7.0000 4,551 60.9 3.32 0.03 0.00 724.8 1M11.7 110.7  [anaNY
NDR-W2 04/05/2024 87 1.0000 3.5000 606 35.5 1.67 0.17 0.00 Overpriced 119.8 9.8 ANRINU
NEWS-W7 06/05/2024 52,819 1.0000 0.0500 0 517.6 0.02 0.01 0.02 -46.6 200.0 2.0 anRINU
NOBLE-W2 12/01/2024 342 1.0530 7.5970 443 19.2 4.08 0.06 0.00 Overpriced 87.6 716 AARINU
NUSA-W5 04/07/2025 2,611 1.0000 1.0000 1,861 57.4 0.49 0.10 0.05 89.9 124.5 4.9 aANMNU
NVD-W3 28/06/2024 86 1.0180 2.5940 2 29.5 1.95 0.12 0.04 176.5 39.1 16.5 anaImU
OTO-W1 29/11/2024 47 1.0000 3.0000 86 154.9 1.14 0.59 0.46 29.2 214.9 1.9 anamu
PACO-W1 09/01/2026 200 1.0000 3.0000 181 26.3 212 0.23 0.12 98.4 52.4 9.2 ANRINU
PJW-W1 17/07/2024 177 1.0500 2.8570 120 24.7 4.04 1.21 0.98 22.9 -0.8 3.5 anaINu
PLANB-W1 13/01/2025 153 1.0000 8.0000 732 29.5 8.85 1.98 1.65 19.7 12.8 4.5 anNMU
PLANET-W1 19/11/2023 105 1.0000 2.0000 446 70.0 0.86 0.02 0.00 Overpriced 134.9 43.0 anANUY
PORT-W3 28/12/2023 152 1.0000 3.3000 0 411 1.31 0.02 0.00 Overpriced 153.4 655 ANRINU
PPM-W2 24/07/2024 211 1.0000 6.0000 0 28.3 2.08 0.07 0.00 Overpriced 191.8 29.7  AARINU
PPPM-W4 31/07/2024 229 5.0300 0.1990 23 142.6 0.07 0.07 0.02 309.2 204.2 50 A|nARINU
PRG-W1 15/11/2024 0 1.0566 4.7319 5 21.4 12.00 8.60 7.51 145 7.3 1.5 anamu
PRG-W2 15/05/2025 0 1.0275 4.8663 0 21.4 12.00 n.a. 7.10 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
PRG-W3 17/11/2025 0 1.0000 5.0000 0 21.4 12.00 6.40 6.98 -8.3 -5.0 1.9 Lﬁﬂ@d‘l{!‘u
PROEN-W1 20/03/2024 128 1.0000 3.6000 218 46.4 4.30 0.59 0.70 -15.4 -2.6 7.3 L'?iumvgu
PROS-W1 14/05/2026 272 1.0000 1.0000 164 471 1.24 0.21 0.41 -48.3 -2.4 5.9 Lﬁuaqnu
PSTC-W2 10/11/2025 791 1.0000 2.0000 3,168 40.9 1.02 0.13 0.06 109.7 108.8 7.8 AARINU
RS-W4 23/05/2024 191 1.1150 26.0100 556 24.2 15.00 0.59 0.00 Overpriced 76.9 28.3 AanRINU
RT-W1 31/05/2024 218 1.0000 1.3500 154 29.6 0.90 0.23 0.01 3,563.1 75.6 3.9 AU
RWI-W3 16/05/2024 458 1.0000 1.5000 1,436 32.3 0.75 0.06 0.00 Overpriced 108.0 125 apaU
SA-W1 10/07/2025 415 1.0000 23.0000 129 27.7 6.75 0.12 0.00 Overpriced 2425 56.3 ANRINU
SAAM-W2 19/10/2024 30 1.0000 11.0000 30 17.5 7.00 0.26 0.00 7,003.9 60.9 26.9 ANRINU
SABUY-W1 10/05/2024 10 1.3472 2.4124 40 57.9 7.75 7.25 7.15 1.3 0.6 1.4 AR U
SABUY-W2 18/09/2024 255 1.0000 5.0000 3,517 57.9 7.75 2.72 2.87 -5.1 -0.4 2.8 L*?iumvgu
SAMART-W3  17/05/2024 168 1.0000 10.0000 410 53.6 5.65 0.31 0.15 113.1 82.5 182 apaau
SAMTEL-W1 17/05/2024 103 1.0000 12.0000 319 29.4 4.00 0.31 0.00 Overpriced 207.8 129 apau
SAWAD-W2 29/08/2025 55 1.0420 95.9070 1,184 37.9 45.00 2.00 1.29 54.6 17.4 234 anRINU
SBNEXT-W2 30/10/2025 275 1.1000 2.7273 1,245 70.3 2.08 0.37 0.65 -42.8 47.3 6.2 Lﬁuaqnu
SCM-W1 21/12/2023 200 1.0761 8.3600 1,131 21.9 4.58 0.03 0.00 Overpriced 83.1 164.3 [ARINU
SCM-W2 27/06/2025 80 1.0000 2.0000 63 21.9 4.58 1.67 2.36 -29.2 -19.9 2.7 L*?iumvgu
SCN-W2 13/01/2026 120 1.0000 5.0000 0 31.0 1.48 0.19 0.00 8,349.8 250.7 7.8 AARINU
SENA-W1 20/03/2024 359 1.0000 5.0000 0 17.2 2.76 n.a. 0.00 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
SENX-W1 21/06/2024 1,050 1.0000 1.5000 90 47.5 0.68 0.04 0.00 770.5 126.5 17.0  anaImu
SFLEX-W2 20/01/2026 102 1.0000 10.0000 2,923 42.9 3.42 0.25 0.09 184.5 199.7 13.7  anamu
SIMAT-W3 19/05/2025 38 1.3765 21.7941 2 38.6 2.00 0.37 0.00 Overpriced 1,003.1 7.4 QARINU
SIMAT-W5 02/09/2024 159 1.0000 2.0000 817 38.6 2.00 0.27 0.25 10.1 135 74 anRINU
SKE-W1 29/05/2026 223 1.0000 1.3000 19 37.8 0.55 0.1 0.02 410.2 156.4 50 |naINU
SMT-W3 28/06/2024 209 1.0000 4.0000 583 38.7 4.92 0.99 0.97 1.7 1.4 5.0 |nANINU
SOLAR-W1 12/01/2024 272 1.0000 2.0000 309 61.4 0.73 0.06 0.00 Overpriced 182.2 122 anamy
SSP-W2 21/05/2025 254 1.2100 16.5290 138 27.7 6.70 0.40 0.01 4,444.7 151.6 20.3 AnNRINU
STARK-W1 03/01/2025 3,969 1.0000 5.0000 0 396.3 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. -
STOWER-W4  14/06/2024 3,704 0.1000 0.6000 0 218.9 0.17 n.a. 0.01 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
TCC-W5 25/05/2028 98 1.0000 0.5000 283 33.4 0.65 0.28 0.26 8.6 20.0 2.3 ANNINU
TEAMG-W1 22/06/2026 136 1.0000 15.0000 540 56.5 6.30 0.55 0.87 -36.5 146.8 1.6 LWANGQ‘V!‘H
TFG-W3 13/05/2024 358 1.0000 5.5000 53 28.9 3.76 0.29 0.02 1,114.4 54.0 13.0 anamu
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wanndnd  Jumsudivun  duau angI 51a1 AU NIFTHNIE 51A1 I YAAN AUl /UNY  ARTINA An
feclaildand meldand meldand  dderns  wewfumal  juusd ludidne  wgef  aesen sanlaesow uugi*
(AU W:S (uM)  (Wundag) (% mail) (un) (un) (un) (%) (%) (191)
TFI-W1 06/01/2026 3,649 1.0000 0.1500 12 95.3 0.1 0.05 0.05 -2.9 81.8 2.2 Lﬁuamu
TH-W3 19/06/2025 208 1.0000 1.0000 396 79.2 1.34 0.57 0.60 -4.7 17.2 2.4 Lﬁumv!u
T™M-W1 23/05/2025 103 1.0000 2.5000 106 22.9 2.26 0.34 0.19 79.2 25.7 6.6 ARNINU
TMC-W2 09/07/2025 153 1.0000 2.0000 47 64.3 2.28 0.84 0.74 13.4 24.6 2.7 anaINU
TMI-W2 30/12/2024 335 1.0000 1.0000 368 48.7 1.46 0.44 0.41 6.5 -1.4 3.3 AanaINU
TNDT-W1 14/06/2024 171 1.0000 0.5000 385 38.1 0.38 0.14 0.02 740.8 68.4 2.7 anfU
TPS-W1 18/10/2024 66 1.0000 1.2000 133 31.8 3.26 2.04 1.77 15.5 -0.6 1.6 AanaImU
TRITN-W5 30/05/2024 2,225 1.0000 0.2500 5,138 81.0 0.15 0.01 0.02 -40.6 73.3 15.0 [naINU
TRITN-W6 06/10/2024 394 1.0000 0.2500 1,001 81.0 0.15 0.02 0.03 -23.1 80.0 7.5 L‘ﬁ&l’dﬂ‘l{!u
TRUBB-W2 29/09/2024 136 1.0000 6.0000 1,345 44.0 1.31 0.15 0.00 Overpriced 369.5 8.7 AanRINU
TTB-W1 10/05/2025 867 1.0000 0.9500 4,813 25.9 1.70 0.72 0.77 -6.7 -1.8 2.4 Lﬁumv.!u
TVDH-W3 12/06/2025 204 1.0000 0.8500 249 69.7 0.42 0.14 0.07 107.5 135.7 3.0 anaINU
TWZ-W6 18/01/2024 4,963 1.0000 0.1000 0 183.2 0.05 n.a. 0.01 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
TWZ-W7 18/01/2024 2,089 1.0000 0.1000 0 183.2 0.05 n.a. 0.01 n.a. n.a. n.a. -
UBIS-W1 22/02/2024 114 1.0000 7.0000 M 38.3 2.04 0.05 0.00 Overpriced 245.6 40.8 AnAINU
VGI-W3 21/05/2027 2,583 1.0000 11.9000 89 39.8 2.56 0.14 0.04 264.1 370.3 18.3  ARAINU
VIBHA-W4 18/07/2025 1,131 1.0000 3.0000 1,616 22.4 2.24 0.15 0.08 94.7 40.6 149 |/ARINU
W-W5 31/10/2024 4,883 0.0667 2.1000 6,135 110.0 0.86 0.02 0.01 62.4 1791 2.9 AU
WAVE-W2 27/10/2023 157 4.4900 0.1560 338 78.6 0.18 0.06 0.13 -54.0 -5.9 13.5 Lﬁuamu
WAVE-W3 24/10/2025 2,618 1.0000 0.1500 1,355 78.6 0.18 0.08 0.08 2.6 27.8 23 AanfU
XPG-W4 17/04/2024 207 6.6210 0.8150 1,382 64.8 1.48 4.40 3.99 10.3 0.0 22 AU
Snufidernauarananda = ot 20/09/2023

AQUA-W3, BANPU-W5, CWT-W6, EE-W1, ERW-W3, KKP-W5, KKP-W6, SFLEX-W2, SSP-W2, TM-W1
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NVDR Daily Summary

Total NVDR Trading

As of 20-a.£.-23

Total NVDR Turnover Net NVDR Turnover % of NVDR to

(Bt, m) (Bt, m) Underlying Turnover

SET 25,535 (752) 25%
MAI 227 (48) 9%
Total 25,762 (800) 24%

Source: SET, TISCO Research

Top Net Buy Top Net Sell
Rank Ticker NVDR Net Buying Value (Bt, m) Rank Ticker NVDR Net Selling Value (Bt, m)
20-Sep 19-Sep 18-Sep 15-Sep 14-Sep 20-Sep 19-Sep 18-Sep 15-Sep 14-Sep
1 BDMS 1,228.29 345.66 3.70 -152.40 76.59 1 CPALL -685.34 -41.30 -100.82 -164.92 2.11
2 ADVANC 457.73 349.93 58.16 129.90 -4.57 2  AOT -259.81 -56.34 -11.77 -192.26 -149.64
3 SCB 270.31 -51.41 -15.55 -0.04 -180.34 3 TOP -216.77 -42.83 -137.43 -4.17 75.76
4  PTTEP 101.29 654.88 478.36 954.83 804.98 4  BBL -206.40 -325.44 -165.88 -33.57 -97.92
5 TRUE 88.75 14.90 -5.57 92.70 128.16 5 scc -178.32 -29.34 -19.17 -29.03 -56.87
6 GPSC 83.45 55.86 2891 -8.18 58.89 6  KBANK -150.20 -471.84 -138.65 -405.91 227.96
7  AMATA 71.69 4.42 0.82 13.98 3.43 7 GULF -149.43 -25.88 -63.62 64.08 -27.50
8 BCP 60.33 77.30 -9.39 108.22 57.83 8 DELTA -131.92 -46.13 -199.91 -53.85 293.96
9 MTC 50.32 -16.18 9.87 -19.98 -2.23 9 PTTGC -124.53 8.41 -27.82 -11.47 -72.35
10 PTT 50.20 278.29 311.14 -125.36 -47.99 10 SPRC -102.97 74.02 -37.22 -15.22 -62.96
11 STEC 49.10 46.65 -4.66 17.15 20.90 11 'LH -102.43 -238.97 -74.03 -73.76 37.67
12 CcoM7 39.48 -137.08 -29.99 71.59 -4.94 12 CRC -89.53 -144.93 -21.90 -408.23 -52.75
13 GLOBAL 36.63 8.49 16.91 39.00 54.36 13 INTUCH -72.21 -28.41 -7.19 99.30 21.98
14 EA 32.40 -26.79 53.11 12.04 -71.33 14 BTS -57.05 -68.12 -10.03 17.35 -0.16
15 TISCO 28.85 18.08 67.04 -5.30 5.56 15 AWC -42.34 -60.96 -30.33 -83.46 -6.78
16 CBG 27.56 -5.30 -151.88 8.81 19.83 16 EGCO -40.31 -53.65 -76.83 -31.75 -44.38
17 NYT 25.65 2.87 13.20 6.05 2.06 17 IVL -38.91 -48.98 -66.83 1.93 12.78
18 BH 25.54 -104.50 -22.36 108.31 55.45 18 OR -33.57 -9.64 2.55 -4.32 -26.35
19 CK 19.02 -6.70 -5.03 -5.74 2.24 19 BCH -33.54 -5.18 79.38 25.53 31.72
20 ORI 18.57 -0.39 -5.48 -10.68 -4.05 20 KTC -32.57 -12.71 -5.24 21.09 8.41
Sources : SET, TISCO Research Sources : SET, TISCO Research
Top Active Top Outstanding Share
Rank Ticker NVDR Most Active Value (Bt, m) % Rank Ticker Outstanding Share (Share) % of
Buy Sell Total Net Turnover* NVDR Share Paid-up Share Paid-up
1 BDMS 1,853.05 624.76  2,477.81 1,228.29 37.11 1 MORE 2,113,915,455 7,176,748,441 29.46
2 PTTEP 1,003.89 902.61 1,906.50 101.29 41.59 2  BBL 452,999,728 1,908,842,894 23.73
3 CPALL 413,61 1,09895 1,512.57 -685.34 31.20 3 MBK-W4 1,816,968 10,065,169 18.05
4 PTT 688.46 638.26 1,326.72 50.20 23.54 4 BH 129,157,237 794,885,942 16.25
5 AOT 308.97 568.78 877.74 -259.81 18.86 5 AH 55,746,445 354,842,012 15.71
6  ADVANC 646.53 188.80 835.33 457.73 28.86 6 LH 1,862,336,722 11,949,713,176 15.58
7 SCB 483.53 213.22 696.74 270.31 24.52 7 BCP 212,110,117 1,376,923,157 15.40
8 KTB 301.89 297.44 599.33 4.46 27.59 8 AP 480,684,070 3,145,899,495 15.28
9 CPF 270.64 271.33 541.97 -0.68 33.02 9  KBANK 340,163,048 2,369,327,593 14.36
10 KBANK 194.25 34445 538.69 -150.20 31.37 10 THIP 12,848,172 89,999,686 14.28
11 BBL 165.56 371.96 537.52 -206.40 40.91 11  GBX 146,859,478 1,089,076,392 13.48
12 SCC 168.36 346.68 515.04 -178.32 26.59 12 SPALI 260,951,245 1,953,054,030 13.36
13 PTIGC 175.40 299.93 475.32 -124.53 23.08 13 MILL-W7 172,377,830 1,388,673,991 1241
14 GULF 149.71 299.15 448.86 -149.43 25.74 14 BDMS 1,968,567,969 15,892,001,895 12.39
15 EA 232.03 199.63 431.66 32.40 28.60 15 ICHI 150,546,571 1,300,000,000 11.58
16 MINT 207.18 193.85 401.03 13.33 33.88 16 CPALL 1,028,785,512 8,983,101,348 11.45
17 IVL 178.49 217.40 395.89 -38.91 22.90 17 HANA 90,266,229 804,878,860 11.21
18 TOP 71.10 287.87 358.97 -216.77 22.96 18 MINT 622,735,786 5,595,797,917 11.13
19 OR 160.36 193.94 354.30 -33.57 20.36 19 BTS 1,373,989,691 13,167,638,462 1043
20 | DELTA 109.29 241.21 350.50 -131.92 3248 20 GL 157,581,361 1,525,538,158 10.33

Note : * % of Trading Value in Underlying Securities
Sources : SET, TISCO Research

Sources : SET, TISCO Research
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Short Sales